
Bank for Life 

SE-l00(SF)2013/31 
July 11, 2013 

The Managing Director 
Karachi Stock Exchange Limited 
Stock Exchange Building 
Stock Exchange Road 
Karachi 

The Managing Director 
Lahore Stock Exchange Limited 
19, Khayaban-e-Aiwan-e-Iqbal Road 
P.O. Box NO.1315 
Lahore 

The Managing Director 
Islamabad Stock Exchange Limited 
ISE Towers, 55-B 
Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area 
Islamabad 

Dear Sir(s) 

FREE FLOAT OF SHARES - MCB BANK liMITED 
(June 30, 2013) 

Fax: 021-111 -573-329 

Fax: 042-36368485 

Fax: 051-111 -473 -3 29 

In accordance with the Regulation No. 21(3) of the Listing Regulation, we provide hereunder 
Free Float of Shares of MCB Bank Limited as on June 30, 2013: 

Total Outstand iog Shares 

Shares held by Directors/Sponsors 
Government Holdings as promoter/acquirer/control/er 
Shares held by Associa ted Companies (Cross holdings) 
Shares held with general public in Physical Form 
Others 

Free Float 
%age 

Total Number o[Shares available in CDS 
Total Number o{Shares available in Physical Form 

s truly 

Company Secretary 

Cc: London Stock Exchange 

299,458,353 

195,619,873 
50,183,980 
85,693,535 

902,590,940 
109,255,195 

1,011,846,135 

(630.955,7411 

380,890,.394 
37.6431% 

Registered Office: MCB Building, IS-Main Gulberg, Lahore - Pakistan. UAN: +92-42-111-000-111 , Website: www.mcb.com.pk 
Company Secretary Office: 6th Floor, MCB Building, ! 5·Main Gulberg. Lahore - Pakistan. Ph: +92-42-3604 1621 Fax: +92-42-35776616 E-mail: asami@mcb.com.pk 
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