

SE-100(5F)2013/31 July 11, 2013

The Managing Director Karachi Stock Exchange Limited Stock Exchange Building Stock Exchange Road <u>Karachi</u>

The Managing Director

Lahore Stock Exchange Limited 19, Khayaban-e-Aiwan-e-Iqbal Road P.O. Box No.1315 Lahore

The Managing Director

Islamabad Stock Exchange Limited ISE Towers, 55-B Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area Islamabad

Dear Sir(s)

FREE FLOAT OF SHARES - MCB BANK LIMITED

(June 30, 2013)

In accordance with the Regulation No. 21(3) of the Listing Regulation, we provide hereunder Free Float of Shares of MCB Bank Limited as on June 30, 2013:

Total Outstanding Shares		1,011,846,135
Shares held by Directors/Sponsors	299,458,353	
Government Holdings as promoter/acquirer/controller	-	
Shares held by Associated Companies (Cross holdings)	195,619,873	
Shares held with general public in Physical Form	50,183,980	
Others	85,693,535	(630,955,741)
Free Float		380,890,394
%age		37.6431%
Total Number of Shares available in CDS	902,590,940	
Total Number of Shares available in Physical Form	109,255,195	

rs truly Abdus S. Sami **Company Secretary**

Cc: London Stock Exchange

Fax: 021-111-573-329

Fax: 042-36368485

Fax: 051-111-473-329

Registered Office: MCB Building, 15-Main Gulberg, Lahore - Pakistan. UAN: +92-42-111-000-111, Website: www.mcb.com.pk Company Secretary Office: 6th Floor, MCB Building, 15-Main Gulberg, Lahore - Pakistan. Ph: +92-42-36041621 Fax: +92-42-35776616 E-mail: asami@mcb.com.pk